BID/PROPOSAL RECEIPT LOG

Bid/Proposal No. & Description: DR09-17 Disaster Debris Clearance and Removal Services

Receipt Deadline Date & Time: 7/11/17 @ 1:00 pm

Opening Date & Time: 7/11/17 @ 2:00 pm

Bidder/Proposer

Delivery Method
&
No. Of Packages

Date
Received

Time
Received

Greg Gathers

Custome Tree Care, Inc.
3722 SW Spring Cree Lane
Topeka, KS 66610

Melinda Runge
Crowdergulf

5435 Business Parkway
Theodore, AL 36582

Sharon Lyell

T.F.R. Enterprises, Inc.
601 Leander Drive
Leander, TX 78641

Kelly Beckmann

AshBritt, Inc.

565 E. Hillsboro Blvd
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

Jason Ottilige

Bergeron Land Development
19612 SW 69t Place

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33332

CERES Environmental Services
3825 85t Ave. North
Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

DRC Emergency Services, LLC

POB 17017, Galveston, Texas

(Lisa Garcia: 6258 Marshall Foch St.
New Orleans, LA 70124

Phillips & Jordan, Inc.
10201 Parkside Dr.
Knoxville, TN 37922

1 Large Envelope UPS

1 Box FedEx

1 Box FedEx

1 Box FedEx

1 Box FedEx

1 Box FedEx

1 Box FedEx

1 Box UPS

7.10.17

7.10.17

7.10.17

7.10.17

7.11.17

7.11.17

7.11.17

7.11.17

10:25 AM

10:47 AM

10:47 AM

10:48 AM

9:43 AM

9:43 AM

9:43 AM

10:35 AM
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